PPV weidinger

Socket adapter, 9x12 mm, 9x12 x 14x18 x 49 mm

Socket adaptor for use of socket tools with external square drive 14x18 mm in torque
wrenches with internal square drive 9x12 mm; for torque wrenches of the Click-Torque X
series with 9x12 mm socket.

« Square insert tool 9x12 mm

« For Click-Torque X series torque wrenches with 9x12 mm socket

« For the use of square drive tools with 14x18 mm external square in torque wrenches with
9x12 mm internal square.

« With pin lock

« The chrome vanadium steel design makes the socket tools suitable for high loads

Item no. WL90492
Model 77791
Manufacturer WERA
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Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Length

Width

Height

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

VDE

ESD compliant

Tool length

PV weidinger

05078666001

WERA Werkzeuge GmbH
Korzerter Strasse 21-25
DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg
www.wera.de

122 mm
83 mm

27 mm

122 mm
83 mm

27 mm

1 piece

1 piece

no

no

49 mm
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