

Socket adapter, 9x12 mm, 9x12 x 14x18 x 49 mm



Socket adaptor for use of socket tools with external square drive 14x18 mm in torque wrenches with internal square drive 9x12 mm; for torque wrenches of the Click-Torque X series with 9x12 mm socket.

- Square insert tool 9x12 mm
- For Click-Torque X series torque wrenches with 9x12 mm socket
- For the use of square drive tools with 14x18 mm external square in torque wrenches with 9x12 mm internal square.
- With pin lock
- The chrome vanadium steel design makes the socket tools suitable for high loads

Item no.	WL90492
Model	779/1
Manufacturer	WERA

Manufacturer article no.	05078666001
GPSR manufacturer data	WERA Werkzeuge GmbH Korzerter Strasse 21-25 DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg www.wera.de
Length	122 mm
Width	83 mm
Height	27 mm
Length with packaging	122 mm
Width with packaging	83 mm
Height with packaging	27 mm
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
VDE	no
ESD compliant	no
Tool length	49 mm